RAN-2503000502061009 ] [ 1 ] [ P.T.O. ] P
0
1
9
6
RAN-2503000502061009
F. Y. B. Sc. (NEP) (Sem. - II) Examination April - 2025
PH - SEC - 2 - Digital Electronics

  C. Digital signals are less reliable than analogue Signals
  D. Analogue signals are used in computers, digital signals are not
 4. What numbering system does a digital circuit use?
  A. Decimal  B. Octal
  C. Hexadecimal D. Binary
 5. In a digital circuit, what voltage levels typically represent the binary
digits 1 and 0?
  A. +10 V and -10 V B. +3.3 V and 0 V
  C. +12 V and -12 V D. +5 V and 0 V
 6. Convert octal number (5431)8 to binary number.
 7. Convert decimal number (372)10 to octal number.
 8. Convert decimal number (541)10 to hexadecimal number.
 9. Convert BCD number 010000000010BCD to decimal number.
 10. Convert octal number (25.2)8 to decimal number.
 11. Write down the truth table of four different inputs combinations for below
diagram.
RAN-2503000502061009 ] [ 4 ] [ 400 ] P
0
1
9
6
 12. Write down the name of given logic gate.
 13. Find the output of the given below diagram.
 14. Write down the name of universal gates.
 15. Draw the logic symbol of NAND gate.